Lupfenlauf | Sonntag 04.10.2015

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Nordic Walking - 8km

Platz  StNr
1 515
2 516
3 201
4 202
5 231
6 229
7210
8 511
9 206

10 208
11 530
12 531
13 236
14 240
15 534
16 232
17 234
18 211

Name

REBHOLZ Birgit
BOSKY llka
DIETRICH Angelika
SCHRENK Monika
RAPP Elke
BIEHLER Karin
SCHMID Eva-Maria
HUBER Paulina
KALTENBACH Sabine
KALTENBACH Anna
FRECH Regina
FRECH Annerose
ABERLE Petra
RIEGGER Karin
BRAUN Ellen
HALLER Simone
WALTH Rosalia
GAST Andrea
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NAT Team
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Rebholz Active
Rebholz Active

Nordic Walking Team Hettich
Nordic Walking Team Hettich
Schubert System Elektronik GmbH

Sportverein Esslingen
Guggé Musig Talheim
SV Weildorf 1921 e.V.
Walking Trio

Walking Trio
Gengenbach
Tuttlingen

SV Esslingen
Finanzamt Tuttlingen
Finanzamt Tuttlingen

Schubert System Elektronik GmbH
Schubert System Elektronik GmbH

Guggé Musig Talheim

Klasse Platz W/M
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Wertung: Damen

Gesamtzeit  Riickst.

1 1:20:30 0
2 1:20:37 +7
3 1:22:20 +1:50
4 1:27:38 +7:08
5 1:27:39 +7:09
6 1:28:09 +7:39
7 1:29:05 +8:35
8 1:30:05 +9:35
9 1:30:30 +10:00
10 1:30:30 +10:00
11 1:33:22 +12:52
12 1:33:22 +12:52
13 1:33:27 +12:57
14 1:34:37 +14:07
15 1:34:38 +14:08
16 1:38:25 +17:55
17 1:38:47 +18:17
18 1:42:15 +21:45
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